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LOGOPEDĖS ROLANDOS PUTRIUVIENĖS DARBO GRAFIKAS 
2021–2022 MOKSLO METAMS 


	
	MOKYKLA
	

	Savaitės dienos
	Darbo laikas
	Trukmė
	Kontaktinis laikas
	Trukmė
	Nekontaktinis laikas
	Trukmė

	
Pirmadienis


	
12.00-13.50 val.
17.30-18.30 val.



	2,80
	12.00-13.48 val.

	
1, 80
	17.30-18.30 val.

	1

	
Antradienis
	
12.00-13.50 val.
17.30-18.30 val.



	2,80
	12.00-13.48 val.

	1, 80
	17.30-18.30 val.

	1

	
Trečiadienis

	
12.00-13.50 val.
17.30-18.30 val.



	2,80
	12.00-13.48 val.

	1, 80
	17.30-18.30 val.

	1

	
Ketvirtadienis

	
12.00-13.50 val.

	2,80
	
12.00-13.48 val.

	1, 80
	
18.30-19.30 val.

	1

	


Penktadienis

	
12.00-13.40 val.

	2,80
	
12.00-13.48 val.

	1, 80
	


18.30-19.30 val.



	1

	Viso – 
0,5 etatas
	14,00
	
	9,00
	
	5,00
	






